
 

APURVI CHANDELA

SHOOTER ID SHF0401199301

GENDER FEMALE

DATE OF BIRTH 04-01-1993

PHONE NO 9829062231

EMAIL ID APURVICHANDELA@YAHOO.COM

STATE/UNIT OF REPRESENTATION ONGC

EVENTS RIFLE

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T4) 12 W 0.00 623.1 - - 21

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T3) 12 W 0.00 621.3 - - 22

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T2) 108 W 0.00 624.5 - - 15
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SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T1) 108 W 0.00 625.9 - - 9

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T2) 483 W 0.00 627.7 - 228.4 - 3

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T1) 483 W 0.00 628.6 - 229.8 - 3

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-28 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

2040 W 593.00 627.4 - 227.6 - 3

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-28 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

2040 W 627.4 0 227.6 1875.60 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T7) 1415 W 0.00 626.4 - 164.8 - 6

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T6) 1415 W 0.00 626.9 - 229.3 - 3

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T2) 758 W 0.00 629.2 - 229.1 - 3

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T1) 758 W 0.00 628 - 166.3 - 6

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS
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PART 2

SCORE IN
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TEAM
SCORE RANK
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62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-25 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

5734 W 593.00 628.2 - 205.4 - 4

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-25 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

5734 W 628.2 0 205.4 1868.50 1

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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S No Competition Name Event MedalScoreYearPlace

Apurvi Chandela

The National Rifle Assosiation India
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

Individual-Medal Tally

07/06/2021

12:51:57PM

1Page No

ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P)1 10M Rifle Women  418.40 Bronze2015CHANGWON,KOREA

ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P)2 10M Rifle Women  629.30 Gold2019NEW DELHI,INDIA

ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) MUNICH3 10M Rifle Women  633.00 Gold2019MUNICH, GERMANY

XX COMMONWEALTH  GAMES4 10M Rifle Women  415.60 Gold2014GLASGOW U.K

XXI COMMONWEALTH GAMES5 10M Rifle Women  423.20 Bronze2018SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL MUNICH6 10M Rifle Women  416.40 Silver2015MUNICH,GERMANY

12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES7 10M Rifle Women  419.80 Gold2016GUWAHATI



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/06/2021

 2:56:17PM

Page Number 1

Apurvi Chandela

1
4th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

KUWAIT 2011 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

Ayonika 

Paul

 394.00 Neha 

Sapte

Apurvi 

Chandela

 392.00  391.00  1,177.00 I Gold

2
5th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

NANJING,CHINA 2012 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

Shalini 

Chahar

 395.00 Muley 

Tejaswini

Apurvi 

Chandela

 395.00  396.00  1,186.00 II Silver

3
INTERNATIONAL 

JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY 2013 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

Shriyanka 

Sadangi

 413.70 Apurvi 

Chandela

Mampi Das 411.00  410.60  1,235.30 I Gold

4
23rd MEETING OF 

THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2013 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

Mampi 

Das

 413.40 Shriyanka 

Sadangi

Apurvi 

Chandela

 410.80  407.50  1,231.70 II Silver

5
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 2013 10M Rifle Women Pooja 

Ghatkar

 416.00 Ayonika 

Paul

Apurvi 

Chandela

 415.70  416.50  1,248.20 II Silver

6
7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT CITY, KUWAIT 2014 10M Rifle Women Pooja 

Ghatkar

 413.10 Apurvi 

Chandela

Ayonika Paul 412.10  410.40  1,235.60 III Bronze

7
12th SOUTH ASIAN 

GAMES

GUWAHATI 2016 10M Rifle Women Apurvi 

Chandela

 419.80 Elizabeth 

Susan 

Koshy

Pooja Ghatkar 411.00  417.70  1,248.50 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in
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Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/06/2021

 2:56:17PM

Page Number 2

Apurvi Chandela

8
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 2018 10M Rifle Women Anjum 

Modgil

 628.70 Apurvi 

Chandela

Mehuli Ghosh 627.50  622.80  1,879.00 II Silver

9
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

2019 10M Rifle Women Elavenil 

Valarivan

 630.00 Apurvi 

Chandela

Meghna 

Sajjanar

 625.40  623.20  1,878.60 I Gold

10
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 2019 10M Rifle Women Elavenil 

Valarivan

 629.00 Anjum 

Modgil

Apurvi 

Chandela

 627.60  626.60  1,883.20 II Silver

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/06/2021

 2:57:05PM

Page Number 1

Apurvi Chandela.

1
18th ASIAN GAMES PALEMBANG,INDINESI

A

2018 10M Air Rifle Mixed Apurvi 

Chandela.

 415.30 Ravi 

Kumar.

- 420.00  0.00  835.30 III Bronze

2
ISSF WORLD CUP 

(R/P) MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Apurvi 

Chandela.

 316.10 Deepak 

Kumar.

- 312.90  0.00  629.00 II Silver

3
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Apurvi 

Chandela.

 210.80 Deepak 

Kumar.

- 208.30  0.00  419.10 I Gold

4
ISSF WORLD CUP 

FINAL PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Apurvi 

Chandela.

 210.70 Zhang 

Changho

ng

- 209.00  0.00  419.70 II Silver

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



The National Rifle Assosiation India

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Individual

Shooter Name Apurvi Chandela

QF*--Qualification Score

SF*-- Semi Final Score

ELI*--Elimination Score

Tuesday, July 6, 2021

12:53:36PM

S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

1 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION

SUHL,GERMANY 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 16 --2011  392.00May 

30-June 05

2 21st MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

101.5  0.00  0.00 8 --2011  393.00June 23-26

3 4th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

KUWAIT 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 9 --2011  391.00Oct 17-23

4 ISSF WORLD CUP MILAN MILAN,ITALY 10M Rifle Women  396.00  0.00 MQS --2012  0.00May 13-21

5 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  397.00  0.00 MQS --2012  0.00May 21-28

6 MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

101.3  0.00  0.00 8 --2012  394.00June 07-10

7 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 12 --2012  394.00June 11-17



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

8 5th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

NANJING,CHINA 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

101.5  0.00  0.00 8 --2012  396.00Dec 12-18

9 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) 

CHANGWON

CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 30 --2013  407.80April 02-10

10 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) USA FORT BENNING,USA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 12 --2013  413.70May 04-13

11 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 51 --2013  411.10May 23-30

12 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

79.3  0.00  0.00 8 --2013  411.00June 03-09

13 23rd MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 25 --2013  407.50June 13-16

14 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) 

ESP

GRANADA, ESP 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 29 --2013  413.40July 03-12

15 6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 10M Rifle Women 81.5  0.00  0.00 8 --2013  416.50Oct 18-26

16 7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT CITY, KUWAIT 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 9 --2014  412.10March 

07-13

17 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) USA FORT BENNING,USA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 14 --2014  415.10March 26 - 

April 03

18 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) 

MUNICH

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 16 --2014  415.30June 04-13

19 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) SLO MARIBOR,SLOVANIA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 10 --2014  415.80June 13-21

20 XX COMMONWEALTH  

GAMES

GLASGOW U.K 10M Rifle Women 206.7  0.00  0.00 I Gold2014  415.60July 25-29

21 17th ASIAN GAMES (R/P/S) INCHEON, KOREA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 13 --2014  413.80Sept 19-30



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

22 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Rifle Women 185.6  0.00  0.00 III Bronze OG-Quota2015  418.40April 08-16

23 ISSF WORLD CUP FORT 

BENNING

FORT BENNING,USA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 14 --2015  415.10May 11-19

24 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GABALA(R/P/S)

GABALA,AZE 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 45 --2015  412.60Aug 06-16

25 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

MUNICH

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women 206.9  0.00  0.00 II Silver2015  416.40Sep 01-07

26 8th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Rifle Women 81.3  0.00  0.00 8 --2015  415.00Sept 25 - 

Oct 01

27 12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES GUWAHATI 10M Rifle Women 209  0.00  0.00 I Gold2016  419.80Feb 09 to 

15

28 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) BANGKOK, THAILAND 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 18 --2016  413.60March 

01-09

29 ISSF WORLD CUP 

RIO(R/P/S)

RIO DE JANEIRO 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 20 --2016  415.70April 13-25

30 ISSF WORLD CUP 

MUNICH(RP)

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 67 --2016  412.10May 19-26

31 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P/S) 

BAKU

BAKU,AZE 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 42 --2016  411.70June 20-29

32 XXXI OLYMPICS GAMES RIO DE JANEIRO 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 34 --2016  411.60August 

05-21

33 ISSF WORLD CUP 

MUNICH(R/P)

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 17 --2016  416.30May 

26-June 02

34 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Rifle Women  413.40  0.00 MQS --2017  0.00Feb 22-Mar 

04

35 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 54 --2017  413.90May 17-24



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

36 ISSF WORLD CUP GABALA GABALA,AZERBAIJAN 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 10 --2017  416.60June 06-14

37 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO 10M Rifle Women 144.1  0.00  0.00 VII --2018  626.80March 

01-12

38 XXI COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 10M Rifle Women 225.3  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2018  423.20April 07-14

39 ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 10 --2018  627.00April 20-30

40 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women 205.4  0.00  0.00 IV --2018  630.90May 22-29

41 18th ASIAN GAMES PALEMBANG,INDINESIA 10M Rifle Women 186  0.00  0.00 V --2018  629.40August 

18-26

42 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Rifle Women 207  0.00  0.00 IV -- QUOTA2018  627.50August 

31-Sept 15

43 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Rifle Women 252.9  0.00  0.00 I Gold WR2019  629.30Feb 20-28

44 12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

10M Rifle Women 207.8  0.00  0.00 IV --2019  625.40March 

25-April 2

45 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 10M Rifle Women 207.8  0.00  0.00 IV --2019  630.90April 21-29

46 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 10M Rifle Women 251  0.00  0.00 I Gold2019  633.00May 24-31

47 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 11 --2019  627.70August 26 

TO Sept 03

48 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 15 --2019  622.70NOV 17-23

49 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 12 --2019  626.60Nov 03-14



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

50 1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

Kuwait 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 9 --2021  624.40Jan 26-30

51 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 22 --2021  622.80Mar 18-29

52 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  627.80May 20 

-June 06

53 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 24 --2021  624.20June 22 to 

July 03



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Tuesday, July 6, 2021

 2:56:47PM

Apurvi Chandela.

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

--IV 837.90 0.00- 418.40Apurvi 

Chandela.

 419.50Ravi Kumar.10M Air Rifle Mixed2018GAUDALAJARA, 

MEXICO

2
ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. --V 836.50 0.00- 418.30Apurvi 

Chandela.

 418.20Ravi Kumar.10M Air Rifle Mixed2018CHANGWON,KOREA

3
ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. --11 836.80 0.00- 416.40Apurvi 

Chandela.

 420.40Ravi Kumar.10M Air Rifle Mixed2018MUNICH,GERMANY

4
18th ASIAN GAMES BronzeIII 835.30 0.00- 420.00Ravi Kumar. 415.30Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2018PALEMBANG,INDINES

IA

5
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--7 835.60 0.00- 420.10Ravi Kumar. 415.50Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2018CHANGWON,KOREA

6
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) --25 831.00 0.00- 415.70Apurvi 

Chandela.

 415.30Deepak 

Kumar.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019NEW DELHI,INDIA

7
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

--IV 826.50 0.00- 412.30Apurvi 

Chandela.

 414.20Deepak 

Kumar.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. --VI 522.80 0.00- 259.30Deepak 

Kumar.

 263.50Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019BEIJING,CHINA

9
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

SilverII 629.00 0.00- 312.90Deepak 

Kumar.

 316.10Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019MUNICH, GERMANY

10
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

GoldI 419.10 0.00- 208.30Deepak 

Kumar.

 210.80Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019RIO BRAZIL

11
ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

SilverII 419.70 0.00- 209.00Zhang 

Changhong

 210.70Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019PUTAIN CHINA

12
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

--18 619.60 0.00- 309.90Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 309.70Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019Doha Qatar



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Tuesday, July 6, 2021

 2:54:57PM

Apurvi Chandela

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION

--8 1,172.00 387.00Shruti 

Bhatterpatil

 392.00Apurvi 

Chandela

 393.00Neha Sapte10M Rifle Junior 

Women

2011SUHL,GERMANY

2
21st MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

--7 1,171.00 387.00Shruti 

Bhatterpatil

 391.00Neha Sapte 393.00Apurvi 

Chandela

10M Rifle Junior 

Women

2011PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

3
4th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

GoldI 1,177.00 391.00Apurvi 

Chandela

 392.00Neha Sapte 394.00Ayonika Paul10M Rifle Junior 

Women

2011KUWAIT

4
5th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SilverII 1,186.00 396.00Apurvi 

Chandela

 395.00Muley 

Tejaswini

 395.00Shalini 

Chahar

10M Rifle Junior 

Women

2012NANJING,CHINA

5
INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

GoldI 1,235.30 410.60Mampi Das 411.00Apurvi 

Chandela

 413.70Shriyanka 

Sadangi

10M Rifle Junior 

Women

2013SUHL,GERMANY

6
23rd MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

SilverII 1,231.70 407.50Apurvi 

Chandela

 410.80Shriyanka 

Sadangi

 413.40Mampi Das10M Rifle Junior 

Women

2013PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

7
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

SilverII 1,248.20 416.50Apurvi 

Chandela

 415.70Ayonika Paul 416.00Pooja 

Ghatkar

10M Rifle Women2013TEHRAN, IRAN



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

BronzeIII 1,235.60 410.40Ayonika Paul 412.10Apurvi 

Chandela

 413.10Pooja 

Ghatkar

10M Rifle Women2014KUWAIT CITY, 

KUWAIT

9
17th ASIAN GAMES (R/P/S) --6 1,239.10 407.60Raj 

Chaudhary

 417.70Ayonika Paul 413.80Apurvi 

Chandela

10M Rifle Women2014INCHEON, KOREA

10
8th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

--- 1,241.40 415.00Apurvi 

Chandela

 412.80Pooja 

Ghatkar

 413.60Ayonika Paul10M Rifle Women2015NEW DELHI,INDIA

11
12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES GoldI 1,248.50 417.70Pooja 

Ghatkar

 411.00Elizabeth 

Susan Koshy

 419.80Apurvi 

Chandela

10M Rifle Women2016GUWAHATI

12
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SilverII 1,879.00 622.80Mehuli 

Ghosh

 627.50Apurvi 

Chandela

 628.70Anjum 

Modgil

10M Rifle Women2018CHANGWON,KOREA

13
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 1,878.60 623.20Meghna 

Sajjanar

 625.40Apurvi 

Chandela

 630.00Elavenil 

Valarivan

10M Rifle Women2019TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

14
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

SilverII 1,883.20 626.60Apurvi 

Chandela

 627.60Anjum 

Modgil

 629.00Elavenil 

Valarivan

10M Rifle Women2019Doha Qatar

15
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI --IV 1,878.60 626.40Shriyanka 

Sadangi

 629.40Nisha 

Kanwar

 622.80Apurvi 

Chandela

10M Rifle Women2021NEW DELHI INDIA

16
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

--11 1,867.70 621.20Elavenil 

Valarivan

 622.30Anjum 

Modgil

 624.20Apurvi 

Chandela

10M Rifle Women2021OSIJEK CROTIA


	APURVI CHANDELA

